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Sunlight Cafe Dinner
Appetizers

Fried Mandoo (5 pcs) $7.90
Chicken and Vegetable Dumpling

served with Spicy Vinegar Dipping
Sauce

Fried Tofu with Miso Sauce $9.03
Deep Fried Tofu drizzled with

Sweet Miso Sauce
Eggplant with Miso Sauce $7.90

Eggplant drizzled with Sweet Miso
Suace

Grilled Shrimp Skewer $9.03
6 pcs of Garlic Pepper Seasoned

Shrimp
Miso Soup $4.51

Soy Paste with Tofu, Seaweed and
Green Onion

Shiitake Mushroom Skewer $7.90
2 Skewers of grilled Marinated

Mushrooms
Assorted Tempura $15.81

3 pcs of Shrimp, 7 pc of
Vegetables. Sweet Potato, Eggplant,
Carrot, Green Bell Pepper

Yakitori $9.03
3 Skewers of Chicken with Teriyaki

Sauce
Golden Fried Shrimp (6 pcs) $9.03

6 pcs of Breaded Friend Shrimp,
served with Tartar Sauce

White Rice $2.25
Steamed White Rice Sprinkles with

Furikake

Entree
Served with Green Salad and Garlic
Sauteed Vegetables Your Choice of

Rice or French Fries
Pork Chop Entree $18.07

Grilled Tender Pork Loin topped
with Grilled Onion

Chicken Katsu Entree $18.07
Grilled Mahi Mahi Entree $19.20

Grilled White Fish with Tartar
Sauce and Lemon on the side

Fried Shrimp Entree $19.20
8 pcs of Breaded Deep Fried

Shrimp
Seafood Entree $19.20

Mahi Mahi and Fried Shrimp
New York Steak (8 oz) Entree$21.46

8 oz New York Steak cooked to
your preference and topped with
Sauted Fresh Mushroom and Onion

Herb-Crusted New York Steak
Entree

$22.59

8 oz New York Steak rubbed with
our Special Herb/Spices Mixture

New York Steak & Shrimp
Entree

$25.98

8 oz New York Steak topped with
Fresh Sauted Mushroom and Onion
and 4 pcs Bread Fried Shrimp

New York Steak & Seafood
Entree

$31.63

8oz New York Steak topped with

Dinner Specials
All serves with Green Salad and Garlic

Sauteed Vegetables
Salmon with Furikake Sauce $24.85

Topped with Teri Furikake Suace
and Wasabi Mayonnaise. Garnished
with Tobiko and Green Onion. Choice
of Rice orFried Potato Slices

Steamed Butterfish with
Misoyaki Sauce

$24.85

Steamed Black Cod with Onion,
Garlic and Green Onion in Misoyaki
Sake Sauce. Serves with Miso Soup
and Rice with Furikake

Rib-Eye Steak (Grass Fed, 21
Days-Aged)

$27.11

Local 8 oz Rib Eye Steak topped
with Sauteed Mushroom, and Onion.
Choice of Rice orFried Potato Slices

Rib-Eye Steak with Garlic Red
Wine Sauce

$29.37

Local 21 Days-Aged Rib Eye Steak
topped with Onion and Garlic Red
Wine Sauce. Choice of Rice orFried
Potato Slices

Rib-Eye Steak with Golden
Fried Shrimp

$31.63

Local 21 Days-Aged Rib Eye Steak
with 4 pcs of Breaded Fried Shrimp.
Choice of Rice orFried Potato Slices

Deluxe Teishoku (Two
Items)

Served with Miso Soup, Green Salad
and Rice with Furikake

Deluxe Teishoku (Two Items) $19.20

Teishoku (One item)
Served with Miso Soup, Green Salad

and Rice with Furikake
Teishoku Teriyaki Chicken $16.94
Teishoku Tonkatsu $16.94
Teishoku Chicken Katsu $16.94
Teishoku Teriyaki Beef $19.20
Teishoku Assorted Skewer $18.07

(Chicken, Mushroom, Shrimp)
Teishoku Unagi (Eel) $21.46
Teishoku Saba $19.20
Teishoku Vegetable Tempura $20.33
Teishoku Fried Tofu $18.07
Teishoku Furikake Butterfish $19.20
Teishoku Misoyaki Butterfish $19.20

Japanese Curries
Served with Rice and Green Salad

Beef Curry $18.07
Chicken Curry $18.07
Pork Chop Curry $18.07
Pork Cutlet Curry $18.07
Chicken Cutlet Curry $18.07
Fried Shrimp Curry $19.20

(Breaded Fried Shrimp)
Sauteed Shrimp Curry $19.20
Seafood Curry $20.33

(Mahi Mahi and Fried Shrimp)
Fried Tofu Curry $19.20

Ramen
Serves with an Appetizer of the Day.

Choice of Regular Soup or Spicy Soup
Garnished with Cabbage, Egg, Green
Onion, Kamaboko and Sesame Seed

Teriyaki Chicken Ramen $16.94
Tonkatsu Ramen $16.94
Chicken Katsu Ramen $16.94
Teriyaki Beef Ramen $18.07
Assorted Tempura Ramen $21.46

(Shrimp and Vegetables)
Tofu and Shiitake Mushroom
Ramen

$18.07

(No Egg and Kamaboko)
Fried Mandoo (5 pcs) Ramen $16.94
Sauteed Shrimp (6 pcs) Ramen$18.07
Assorted Skewer Ramen $18.07
Shrimp Tempura Ramen $20.33

Keiki Menu
Keiki Teriyaki Chicken with Rice$10.16
Keiki Tonkatsu with Rice $10.16
Keiki Chicken Katsu with Rice $10.16
Keiki Fried Shrimp with Rice $11.29
Keiki Teriyaki Beef with Rice $11.29

page 1



Sauted Fresh Mushroom and Onion,
Grilled Mahi Mahi and Breaded Fried
Shrimp
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